[]SaPHO

X-ROUND BLACK Handtuchhalter 300x65mm, Schwarz

Bestellcode:

GroBe
Laénge:
Breite:
Hoéhe:
Tiefe:

Eigenschaften
Farbe:
Material:
Garantie:

XR400B

355 mm
355 mm
55 mm
65 mm

Schwarz
Messing
10 Jahre

Technisches Arbeitsblatt

355 mm

245 mm

300 mm

2 18 mm

65 mm
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